
DECEMBER 2014 
 

By the nature of his office, the Deacon proclaims the Gospel and announces the General Intercessions.  The Deacon presents the 
Eucharist or the Chalice at Masses at which he participates at the altar.  Because of this, one Extraordinary Minister of the Eucharist 
is asked to graciously relinquish your assignment at Masses at which Deacon Bruce is present.  Thank you for your cooperation. 
 

DATE TIME SERVERS LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Sat. Dec. 6 4:00PM Andrew & Katie Konieczny Bill Oleksak Jeff Konieczny, Kim Konieczny, Cel Neiderer 

Sun. Dec. 7 7:30AM Dolores Fatula Joyce Smith Joe Fatula, Ryan Woodruff 

Sun. Dec. 7 9:30AM Christian Grandinetti, Bobby Petak Kristen Caddy Linda Grandinetti, Melanie Seback, Georgetta LaBuda 

     

Mon. Dec. 8 8:00AM Joe & Dolores Fatula Frank Bazyk Cel Neiderer, Alice Havers, Bernie LaBuda 

Mon. Dec. 8 5:30PM Bobby Petak, Madyson Smith Fran King Carol Mangus, Tyler & Samantha Stevanus 

     

Sat. Dec. 13 4:00PM Nathan & Becky Scarff Rich Janciga Tim Scarff, Brian Koch, Cel Neiderer 

Sun. Dec. 14 7:30PM Frank Bazyk Patti Rovan Bill & Rhonda Stibich 

Sun. Dec. 14 9:30AM Madyson Smith, Alexis LaBuda Fran King Alice Havers, Carol Mangus, Bernie LaBuda 

     

Sat. Dec. 20 4:00PM Michael Glacken, Andrew Konieczny Jeff Konieczny Kim Konieczny, Tyler & Samantha Stevanus 

Sun. Dec. 21 7:30AM Dolores Fatula Joe Fatula Patti Rovan, Ryan Woodruff 

Sun. Dec. 22 9:30AM Lindsay Weaver, Alexis LaBuda Kevin Weaver Kristen Weaver, Diane Shoup, Fran King 

     

Sat. Dec. 27 4:00PM Noelle Smith, Alysia Stanton Allison Koch Mary & Lonnie Luna, Rich Makdad 

Sun. Dec. 28 7:30AM Frank Bazyk Joyce Smith Bill & Rhonda Stibich 

Sun. Dec. 28 9:30AM Bobby Petak, Christian Grandinetti Cel Neiderer Diane Shoup, Georgetta LaBuda, Bernie Labuda 
 

 

 

 

 


